
Dual Bands 850MHz AWS1700MHz Cell Phone Signal Booster Custom
Coverage Area 500m2

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

GREEMBLT

JY-816

$78.60/sets 1-9 sets

Normal Carton Package

1000 Piece/Pieces per Week

Product Specification

Dual Band Signal Booster

4g, GSM, 3G, LTE

Mobile Signal Repeater

850 /AWS1700 MHz Or Customized

70dB±3DB

Cover All Bands Customized

23dBm±3dBm

Cell Phone Signal Booster

White Or Black Or Golden Available Or
Customized

500m2

225mmx140mmx32mm

2G/3G/4G Lte

aws1700mhz cell phone signal booster, 
850mhz gsm signal booster, 
850mhz cell phone signal booster

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on signals-booster.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Type:

Network:

Product Name:

Frequency:

Gain:

Frequency Customized:

Max Output Power:

Function:

Color:

Coverage Area:

Package Size:

Cellular Networks:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Jiayi Technology Co., Ltd.
signals-booster.com
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Product Description

Custom Coverage Area 500m2 Dual Bands 850 AWS1700mhz Signal Booster for Mobile Network
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SPECIFICATIONS                   Mobile Signal Booser  PARAMETERS

 850/1800Mhz850/2100M
hz 850/AWS 800/900Mhz 850/1900Mhz

 
824-
849/1710-
1785Mhz

824-
849/1920-
1980Mhz

824-
849/1710-
1755Mhz

832-
862/890-
915Mhz

824-849/1850-
1910Mhz

Frequency
Range

869-
894/1805-
1880Mhz

869-
894/2110-
2170Mhz

869-
894/2110-
2155Mhz

791-
821/935-
960Mhz

869-894/1930-
1990Mhz

(Customers to
Choose) 800/1800Mhz900/1800M

hz
900/2100M
hz

1800/2100M
hz 800/2100Mhz

 
832-
862/1710-
1785Mhz

890-
915/1710-
1785Mhz

890-
915/1920-
1980Mhz

1710-
1785/1920-
1980Mhz

832-862/1920-
1980Mhz

 
791-
821/1805-
1880Mhz

935-
960/1805-
1880Mhz

935-
960/2110-
2170Mhz

1805-
1880/2110-
2170Mhz

791-821/2110-
2170Mhz

Gain                                                       ≥70dB
Automatic gain control (Step Attenuation) 31dB     @1dB/Step
MGC(Step Attenuation)                           25dB @1dB/Ster
Auto Gain Control                                   20dB Mir
Output Power                                        22dBm
≤-15dBm/30kHz
Spurious Emission                                 9kHz~1GHz:≤-36dBm/30kHz
1GHz~12.75GHz:≤-30dBm/30kHz
Inter-Modulation Attenuation ACPR         ≤-38dBc/30kHz(measured under rated output
power)
In-band Ripple                                      ≤5dB
VSWR                                                  <=2
/0 Impedance                                       50  Ω
Noise Figure                                         ≤5dB
System Delay                                       ≤5μs
RF Connector(Customers to Choose)      N-Type (Female)
Operating Temperature                         Operation:-10°C~+55°C/Storage:-20°C~+60°�
Power Supply                                       AC110~220V±20%,50/60Hz,DC5V/2A power
adapter
Dimensions                                          225*140*32(mm)
Weight                                                ≤1.5kg

 



 

 
 
 
 

 +86 18825260857  18825260857@163.com  signals-booster.com

Factory Building 407, Building B, No. 41, Lixin Road, Danzhutou Community, Nanwan Street, Longgang District,
Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, PR China Zip 518000

Shenzhen Jiayi Technology Co., Ltd.
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